

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**W.P.No.10870 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                    | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 04.       | 23.07.2026 | <p><b><u>MRK, J</u></b></p> <p>At request made by learned Assistant Government Pleader, list on 03.09.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p>krk</p> <p><b><u>MRK, J</u></b></p> |                |